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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI 548302E000
HYUNDAI 548302E100
KIA 548301F000

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

OCAP

DODA
ACEMARK
PROFIT
SASIC
Omnicraft
VEMA

A.B.S.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
DYS
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
JP GROUP
MEYLE
MEYLE
SPIDAN
PEMEBLA
TALOSA

NK

MAPCO
BIRTH
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
METZGER
STELLOX
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
MAXGEAR
ASAM AUTOMOTIVE
Schaeffler FAG
TOPRAN
KAGER
SIDEM

SWAG
KAMOKA
RUVILLE

AYD

Bielletta barra stabilizzatrice

0502499
0502499
1050070025
203726
23050418
2306125
2394818
25043
260438
28121
28121
3066561
3448101
3448101
3540400300
37160600028
37160600028
40513

4282
5004061
5113415
51258HPS
52365
52365
52365
53029918
5653018SX
70604
722867
76749
818014410
820390
850766
87164
90928121
9030359
918946
9604902
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